
75
240 360 60

330

16500

16500

75
250 7575

DAISY CHAIN TEST DIE
WIRE BONDABLE

SHOWN WITH CENTER PADS

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified)
1. DIE MATERIAL IS SILICON.
2. DIE THICKNESS 250µm ~ 725µm.
3. METALLIZATION 1.0µm ALUMINUM (Al).
4. DIE IS WITHOUT PASSIVATION.
5. WIRE BONDABLE WITH GOLD (Au) WIRE.
6. DAISY CHAIN PAIRS.
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PERIMETER PAD TEST DIE
DAISY CHAIN

SHOWN WITHOUT CENTER PADS FOR CLARITY

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified)
1. DIE MATERIAL IS SILICON.
2. DIE THICKNESS 250µm ~ 725µm.
3. METALLIZATION 1.0µm ALUMINUM (Al).
4. DIE IS WITHOUT PASSIVATION.
5. WIRE BONDABLE WITH GOLD (Au) WIRE.
6. DAISY CHAIN PAIRS.

DIMENSION IN MICRONS
1.0mm = 1000µm
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